
MAINS
BBQ Brisket Beef Burger
monterey jack cheese, brioche bun 
Buttermilk Chicken Burger
slaw, brioche bun  
Fish & Chips
battered haddock, hand-cut chips
Vegetarian Lasagne
roasted Mediterranean veg  
Lamb tagine
chickpea, spinach, cous-cous   

£12.95

£10.50

£14.95

£12.95

£14.95

EVENING MENU
ART LOVER’S CAFE

SIDES

Onion Rings
Southern fried chicken tenders
Mozzarella sticks
Sweet potato fries
Mac & cheese Bites
Handcut chips
Fries
Chicken Wings 
(garlic & paprika, salt & chilli, BBQ or 
Lemon & thyme)

£4.95
£4.95
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£4.75

£5.45

PIZZA

Margherita
san Marzano tomatoes, fior di latte,
pecorino, basil, evoo   

Sweet Mother of Pepperoni
san Marzano tomatoes, pecorino, fior
di latte, basil, pepperoni, hot honey    

Truffle Shuffle
mushroom & truffle base, pecorino,
fior di latte,  Italian sausage

The Pest
san Marzano tomatoes, pecorino, fior
di latte, roast vegetables, pesto 

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Please inform your server of allergies  & dietary
requirements:

gluten g | dairy d | egg e | nuts n | fish f | mustard m | mollusc

mo | shellfish sf | barley b | celery c | sulphites s |

sesame se

WWW.HOUSEFORANARTLOVER.CO.UK
ART LOVER’S CAFE 


